
If you need Taste of La Frontera tickets please contact any of the Mr. Amigo board 

members listed below.

Mr. Amigo Board Member E‐mail Address Telephone Number

Artemio Alvarez temus69@msn.com (956) 459‐6752

Robert Avitia avitia123@yahoo.com (956) 561‐1826

Cristina Caballero cristinaysel@gmail.com

Juan Chapa jrchapa@gmail.com

Luigi Cristiano lcristiano@perma‐temp.net (956) 551‐8367

Martha de la Garza martha_delagarza@yahoo.com (956) 525‐5979

Efrain Duran efrain@stxprinting.com (956) 241‐4622

Cynthia Garza Galvan cynthiagpz@gmail.com (956) 551‐0406

Richard Garza pimedclinic@yahoo.com (956) 792‐3468

Javier Gonzalez glzjavi28@yahoo.com (956) 545‐8368

Sergio Martinez sergio.martinez3@gmail.com

Sylvia L. Perez slperez1979@yahoo.com (956) 541‐2680

Nora G. Pompa ngpompa@gmail.com (956) 466‐0726

Arturo Trevino lostrevi_38@hotmail.com (956) 592‐4626

Richard Zayas zzlaw@sbcglobal.net (956) 639‐1620


